

_____ PARK

72 - Hour Notice To Remove Recreational Vehicle
For Failure to Comply with Rules & Regulations
(Civil Code Section 799.55)

TO: _____
(Occupant's Name)
And all occupants in Possession

PREMISES: _____

(Hereinafter the "Premises")

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT YOU ARE A DEFAULTING OCCUPANT UNDER CIVIL CODE SECTION 799.22 for failure to comply with the written rules and regulations of the park given to you upon registration. THIS NOTICE IS INTENDED AS SEVENTY-TWO (72) HOURS WRITTEN NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY CALIFORNIA CIVIL CODE SECTION 799.55.

You have failed to comply with the following rules:

Rule # _____, which states: _____

You violated this rule as follows:

Therefore, within 72 hours after receipt of this notice, you must remove the recreational vehicle described above, or the undersigned owner or manager of the recreational vehicle park has the authority to have the recreational vehicle described above removed from the park and taken to the nearest secured storage facility pursuant to Civil Code Section 799.58.

DATED: _____, 20__

By: _____
(NAME OF PARK)

Authorized Agent for (name of park)